Application No Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID__| Beneficiary Mobile No

SJD

SID

SJD

DHE

DHE

DHE

DHE

VINT

VINT

VINT

SJD

SJD

SJD

DHE

VINT

VINT

VINT

VINT

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh
Shishyavrutti Scheme

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students

Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship

State Government Open Merit Scholarship

Post Matric Scholarship to VINT Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students

2021SJS1001071796

20215J51001116814

2021SJ51001158682

2021DHR1000487215

2021DHR1000515668

2021DHR1000391058

2021DHR1000419685

2021VJV1000654814

2021VvJS1000104508

2021VvJB1000255943

2021SJ51000889823

2021SJS1000937256

2021SJ51001129822

2021DH0O1000009684

2021VvJIV1000768797

2021VvJ0O1001708595

2021VvJ01001956134

2021VvJ01002450822

B.A.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.Com.

B.A.

B.Com.

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

F.Y.2020-2021

Samrudhi Sunil More
Apurva Vikram Waghmare
Mayuresh Sanjay Sawant
Soudarya Sunil Adanaik
Shruti Suresh Kulkarni
Shreya Shailesh Kulkarni
Aishvarya Vilas Patil
Prathamesh Rajendra Dangole
Niranjan Aadinath Kajave
Siddhi Vasantrao Watharkar
Tiger Ambadas Deshmukh
Rushikesh Mahadev Kamble
Asmita Sanjay Chougale
Vikramsinh Rajendra Patil
Akata Uttam Gavali

Siddesh Rahul Mudrale
Rutika Sunil Mithari

Suhani Deepak Sutar

BMHMC11075653

BMHMC11743643

BMHMCO06831727

BMHPU02397662

BMHPU02896193

BMHPUO03533065

BMHPU05752113

BMHMC09718504

BMHMC09594640

BMHMC08493810

BMHMCO07831882

BMHMCO07099952

BMHMC11284866

BMHPUO03945706

BMHMC09068858

BMHMCO07199188

BMHMC09913935

BMHMC09116948

9503191333

8087344934

9421287484

7066684277

9823924560

8975835694

9322439757

8421222676

9284851184

9822540584

9373617652

7262922580

8390353533

8669446383

9503183008

9067229907

7385632686

7820869819



Institute Name

District Of Institute

Division Of Student

District Of Student

Taluka Of Student

Reason

DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth

Amount Disbursed To Student(X)

Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012 Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1720.00 Fund Disbursed
agiifr?oo?l? OEE;;%?T; g gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 2405.00 Fund Disbursed
agiggsoo?fofgﬂi%?i(fé gﬂlege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur - 1570.00 Fund Disbursed
agiifr?oo?l? OEE;;%?T; g gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 370.00 Fund Disbursed
agiggsoo?fofgﬂi%?i(fé gﬂlege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 395.00 Fund Disbursed
3:;?25500?'? OEEX‘;E?T; g gfélege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 395.00 Fund Disbursed
5:;?55:00?5 Ofgﬂiﬁ?rﬁl g gfélege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 370.00 Fund Disbursed
3:;?25?00?'? OEE‘;‘;E?T; g gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1700.00 Fund Disbursed
5:;?55:00?5 Ofgﬂiﬁ?rﬁl g gfélege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1725.00 Fund Disbursed
3::;25??00?50532\23?1(; (; gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 370.00 Fund Disbursed
5:;?1‘25:00?'? OEE‘R‘;E?T; (; g;;lege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 2580.00 Fund Disbursed
3;525200?50532(;%?1(; g gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Shirol 1445.00 Fund Disbursed
5:;?1‘25:00?'? OEE‘R‘;E?T; (; g;;lege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 2640.00 Fund Disbursed
3;?25200?5052'2;%?1(; g gglege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Panhala 400.00 Fund Disbursed
5;?1‘25:00?'? OEEIR(;TJSF?TE é gﬂlege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur - 1700.00 Fund Disbursed
a:;iist?oo?KDofgﬂgiJ?ng (O:félege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1665.00 Fund Disbursed
3;?1‘23:00?'? ofg‘;\i%?jff é gfélege, CloVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur - 850.00 Beneficiary Registration Under Processing At PFMS
DH2525 - D. D. Shinde Sarkar College, C/oVidyapeeth Kolhapur Pune Kolhapur Karvir 1805.00 Fund Disbursed

Highschool, KOLHAPUR-416 012

24,105.00




Transaction ID | Instruction ID | Debit Advice ID Credit Date

Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Fund Disbursed
Pending

Fund Disbursed

C122116962462

C012331880363

C012331979531

C122120969915

C122120951098

C122122609060

C082260430410

C012218828367

C042210512397

C052207079564

C122116962392

C122116962384

C082228447908

C012207391412

C012218671949

C042210117568

C082260193365

7293799479

7872842642

7863138367

7311701475

7314996805

7337889959

4235060027

8113801790

0183967354

0915726351

7293799458

7293799499

3953054307

7983051610

8123485760

0166564277

4234326831

C122116962378

C012331880067

C012331979524

C122120969911

C122120950962

C122122609005

C082260430318

C012218828208

C042210512189

C052207079358

C122116962378

C122116962378

C082228447674

C012207391411

C012218671839

C042210117460

C082260193256

STATE BANK OF INDIA
India Post Payments Bank
BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BANK OF INDIA

India Post Payments Bank
BANK OF BARODA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BANK OF INDIA

UNION BANK OF INDIA
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
STATE BANK OF INDIA
BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

BANK OF BARODA

BANK OF INDIA

XXXXXXX8095

XXXXXXXX6825

XXXXXXXXXXX0093

XXXXXXX7078

XXXXXXXXXXX9347

XXXXXXXX1860

XXXXXXXXXX4436

XXXXXXX0524

XXXXXXXXXXX0701

XXXXXXXXXXX6310

XXXXXXX4AT24

XXXXXXX0320

XXXXXXX8990

XXXXXXXXXXX5207

XXXXXXX5915

XXXXXXXXXX1104

XXXXXXXXXXX8309

2021-12-10 18:00:36

2023-01-13 00:00:00

2023-01-12 00:00:00

2021-12-10 19:44:56

2021-12-10 20:36:55

2021-12-13 18:00:31

2022-08-27 00:00:00

2022-01-06 20:28:07

2022-04-05 18:43:48

2022-05-06 18:02:52

2021-12-10 18:00:38

2021-12-10 18:00:40

2022-08-16 00:00:00

2022-01-03 20:46:46

2022-01-07 19:41:32

2022-04-05 18:02:37

2022-08-27 00:00:00



